2024 RESOLUTION LOG		
NUMBER	SUBJECT	Comments or Recorded
2024-0118-01	Resolution Approving a Conditional Use Permit for Wok of Joy Food Trailer on Lot OS 3XRR, Conference Center Plaza, Pursuant to CDC Section 17.4.14	
2024-0118-02	Resolution Denying a Conditional Use Permit for Driveway Access on Lot OSP 18A for a Single-Family Home on Lot SS811, Pursuant to CDC Section 17.4.14	
2024-0215-03	Resolution Amending the Meadowlark Deed Restriction/ Covenant	
2024-0215-04	Resolution Approving a Height Variance Application for Lot 165 Unit 3, TBD Cortina Drive, Pursuant to CDC Section 17.4.16	
2024-0321-05	Resolution Approving Change Orders to Village Court Apartments Phase IV	
2024-0516-06	Resolution to Participate in The Centennial State Liquid Investment Pool (CSLIP)	
2024-0516-07	Resolution Approving a Height Variance Application for Lot 166AR2-10, TBD Stonegate Drive, Pursuant to CDC Section 17.4.16	
2024-0620-08	Resolution Concerning Telluride Conference Center Event Contracts	
2024-0620-09	Resolution Approving a Height Variance Application for Lot 165, Unit 2, TBD Cortina Drive, Pursuant to CDC Section 17.4.16	
2024-0815-10	Resolution Appointing a Regular Seat to the Telluride Regional Airport Authority for a Four-Year Term	
2024-0815-11	Resolution Approving a Change Order to Village Court Apartments Phase IV	
2024-0919-12	Resolution Supporting the Passage of SMART Ballot Question 3A	
2024-0919-13	Resolution Approving Changes to the Community Gran Program Guidelines	
2024-0919-14	Resolution Appointing an Alternate Seat to the Telluride Regional Airport Authority (TRAA) for the Remaining Four- Year Term Expiring July 2027	
2024-0919-15	Resolution Regarding Road Right of Way Encroachments for Development on Lots OS 3Y, 69R2, 67, 71R, OS 3BR-2R-2, TRACT OS 3XRR-2 and 161C-R	
2024-0919-16	Resolution to Approve a Minor Subdivision for Lots 373R and 374R to Replat into Lot 374R2 per Community Development Code Section 17.4.13	
2024-0919-17	Resolution Regarding a Conditional Use Permit for	

	Telecommunications Facilities (5G) to be Located in Public	
	Rights-of-Way, Pursuant to CDC Section 17.6.5	
2024-1017-18	Resolution to Approve a Shoring Easement Encroachments on	
	OS 13-B for the Development of Lot 389	
2024-1121-19	Resolution Adopting the 2025 Fee Schedule	
2024-1212-20	Resolution Adopting the 2025 Mountain Village Metro District Budget	
2024-1212-21	Consideration of a Resolution Appropriating Sums of Money for 2025	
2024-1212-22	Consideration of a Resolution Setting the Mill Levy for 2024 to be Collected in 2025	
2024-1212-23	Resolution of the Town of Mountain Village Housing Authority Adopting the TMVHA Fee Schedule for 2025	
2024-1212-24	Resolution of the Town of Mountain Village Housing Authority Adopting the Village Court Apartments Fee Schedule and Rental Rates for 2025	